
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F050539974 MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL, INC. $160,996.00 100.00%

2 F760715786 F.W.A.K., INC. $247,890.00 153.97%

3 F631071313 CARTER'S CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. $274,320.00 170.39%

4 F263312611 R B M CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC $288,115.00 178.96%

5 F270212129 SIKES CONCRETE, INC. $367,802.00 228.45%

6 F592664214 NORTH FLORIDA CONSTRUCTION, INC. $386,040.00 239.78%

7 F593428518 MARSHALL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING, INC.

$505,421.75 313.93%

8 F562481900 BKW, INC. $564,305.00 350.51%

Vendor Ranking
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL,
INC.

(2) F.W.A.K., INC. (3) CARTER'S CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0104 10  3

SEDIMENT BARRIER

500.000

LF

2.00000 1,000.00 5.00000 2,500.00 3.00000 1,500.00

0010 0104 11

FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER

200.000

LF

10.00000 2,000.00 10.00000 2,000.00 25.00000 5,000.00

0015 0530  3  4

RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH
LINING

50.000

TN

100.00000 5,000.00 100.00000 5,000.00 100.00000 5,000.00

0020 E110  2

CLEARING & GRUBBING

1.000

AC

7,500.00000 7,500.00 15,000.00000 15,000.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00

0025 E120 10  2

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH
(HAUL)

53,960.000

LF

2.60000 140,296.00 4.00000 215,840.00 4.50000 242,820.00

0030 E570  2

SEED & MULCH

500.000

SY

1.60000 800.00 1.00000 500.00 1.00000 500.00
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SR 81

Call Order:
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Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006
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Contract Time:

October 08, 2015
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10/29/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL,
INC.

(2) F.W.A.K., INC. (3) CARTER'S CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0035 E570  5

FERTILIZER

0.500

TN

600.00000 300.00 100.00000 50.00 1,000.00000 500.00

0040 E570  9  1

WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS

10.000

MG

50.00000 500.00 100.00000 1,000.00 1,000.00000 10,000.00

0045 E575  1

SODDING

1,200.000

SY

3.00000 3,600.00 5.00000 6,000.00 5.00000 6,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $160,996.00 $247,890.00 $274,320.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$274,320.00$160,996.00 $247,890.00Section Totals:

$247,890.00$160,996.00 $274,320.00

$160,996.00

Contract Item Totals

$247,890.00 274,320.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 2 of 9

SR 81

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 08, 2015

Contract Description:

E3P03

N/A

06/30/16 COMPLETION DATE

DIST/ST-WIDE, WALTON

Min: Max:

10/29/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) R B M CONTRACTING
SERVICES, LLC

(5) SIKES CONCRETE, INC. (6) NORTH FLORIDA
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0104 10  3

SEDIMENT BARRIER

500.000

LF

2.75000 1,375.00 2.00000 1,000.00 4.00000 2,000.00

0010 0104 11

FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER

200.000

LF

10.00000 2,000.00 10.00000 2,000.00 20.00000 4,000.00

0015 0530  3  4

RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH
LINING

50.000

TN

82.00000 4,100.00 125.00000 6,250.00 100.00000 5,000.00

0020 E110  2

CLEARING & GRUBBING

1.000

AC

2,490.00000 2,490.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00 7,500.00000 7,500.00

0025 E120 10  2

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH
(HAUL)

53,960.000

LF

5.00000 269,800.00 6.20000 334,552.00 6.50000 350,740.00

0030 E570  2

SEED & MULCH

500.000

SY

1.20000 600.00 2.00000 1,000.00 3.00000 1,500.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) R B M CONTRACTING
SERVICES, LLC

(5) SIKES CONCRETE, INC. (6) NORTH FLORIDA
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0035 E570  5

FERTILIZER

0.500

TN

300.00000 150.00 1,000.00000 500.00 1,000.00000 500.00

0040 E570  9  1

WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS

10.000

MG

400.00000 4,000.00 650.00000 6,500.00 1,000.00000 10,000.00

0045 E575  1

SODDING

1,200.000

SY

3.00000 3,600.00 5.00000 6,000.00 4.00000 4,800.00

Section Total with LCC: $288,115.00 $367,802.00 $386,040.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$386,040.00$288,115.00 $367,802.00Section Totals:

$367,802.00$288,115.00 $386,040.00

$288,115.00

Contract Item Totals

$367,802.00 386,040.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) MARSHALL BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING, INC.

(8) BKW, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0104 10  3

SEDIMENT BARRIER

500.000

LF

5.00000 2,500.00 5.00000 2,500.00

0010 0104 11

FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER

200.000

LF

15.20000 3,040.00 15.00000 3,000.00

0015 0530  3  4

RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH
LINING

50.000

TN

150.00000 7,500.00 60.00000 3,000.00

0020 E110  2

CLEARING & GRUBBING

1.000

AC

14,428.00000 14,428.00 4,500.00000 4,500.00

0025 E120 10  2

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH
(HAUL)

53,960.000

LF

8.70000 469,452.00 10.00000 539,600.00
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SR 81

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 08, 2015

Contract Description:

E3P03

N/A

06/30/16 COMPLETION DATE

DIST/ST-WIDE, WALTON

Min: Max:

10/29/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) MARSHALL BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING, INC.

(8) BKW, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E570  2

SEED & MULCH

500.000

SY

5.60000 2,800.00 12.50000 6,250.00

0035 E570  5

FERTILIZER

0.500

TN

1,579.50000 789.75 100.00000 50.00

0040 E570  9  1

WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS

10.000

MG

131.20000 1,312.00 0.50000 5.00

0045 E575  1

SODDING

1,200.000

SY

3.00000 3,600.00 4.50000 5,400.00

Section Total with LCC: $505,421.75 $564,305.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$505,421.75 $564,305.00Section Totals:

$564,305.00$505,421.75Contract Item Totals
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SR 81

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):006

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 08, 2015

Contract Description:

E3P03

N/A

06/30/16 COMPLETION DATE

DIST/ST-WIDE, WALTON

Min: Max:

10/29/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$505,421.75 $564,305.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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Contract ID:
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Counties:

Project(s):006
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